TSM16 - 16-PC 1/4"DR. TWIST SOCKET SE
Parts Breakdown
Item: TSM16
Description: 16-PC 1/4"DR. TWIST SOCKET SE
 N/ANotes:
Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code
0 TSM82 1/4"-DR TWIST SOCKET-8.25MM 1 A
1 TSM85 1/4"-DR 8.50MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
2 TSM87 1/4"-DR. 8.75MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
3 TSM90 1/4"-DR. 9.00MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
4 TSM92 1/4"-DR. 9.25MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
5 TSM95 1/4"-DR.9.50MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
6 TSM97 1/4"-DR. 9.75MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
7 TSM100 1/4"-DR. 10.00MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
8 TSM102 1/4"-DR. 10.25MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
9 TSM105 1/4"-DR. 10.50MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
10 TSM107 1/4"-DR. 10.75MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
11 TSM110 1/4"-DR. 11.00MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
12 TSM112 1/4"-DR. 11.25MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
13 TSM115 1/4"-DR. 11.50MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
14 TSM117 1/4"-DR. 11.75MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A
15 TSM120 1/4"-DR. 12.00MM TWIST SOCKET 1 A